



# Trnava-X-Race

## Results - Sprint - K1W

Number	Name	Club	Nat.	Time	Time to prev.	Time to first	
1	92	Veronika Vojtová	USK Praha	CZE	02:10.60	00:00.00	00:00.00
2	33	Tereza Suchá	Sokol Troja	CZE	02:17.00	00:06.40	00:06.40
3	103	Kateřina Barešová	Sokol Troja	CZE	02:18.13	00:01.13	00:07.53
4	93	Kristyna Tunkova	Delfín Jablonec	CZE	02:18.55	00:00.42	00:07.95
5	137	Zofia Tuła	Karkonoski Klub Kaja...	POL	02:22.28	00:03.73	00:11.68
6	45	Nina Csonkova	Slavia UK	SVK	02:24.86	00:02.58	00:14.26
7	132	Eva Lasko	kdv slavia uk	SVK	02:25.04	00:00.18	00:14.44
8	113	Zuzana Bungova	Surikaty	CZE	02:26.33	00:01.29	00:15.73
9	147	Jana Mrskočová	Cigi team	CZE	02:28.83	00:02.50	00:18.23
10	111	Kateřina Tomečková	TJ Sokol Troja	CZE	02:33.05	00:04.22	00:22.45
11	121	Alena Pechkova	-	CZE	02:33.20	00:00.15	00:22.60
12	19	Alicja Zajac	Bystrze	POL	02:43.34	00:10.14	00:32.74
13	27	Adélka Moravová	Dubeček riders	CZE	DNF	DNF	DNF
14	18	Anna Sokolová	KK Slavia Praha	CZE	DNF	DNF	DNF